Building Permit | ssuance Report City of Richmond 14 July 2021

Building Permit Issuance Report

Filters
ISSUED FROM Equal to 04/07/2021 And ISSUED TO Equal to 10/07/2021
SUB TYPE: Apartment

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21934122 000 00 B7 Alteration Issued 2021/07/08 $20,000.00 4500 Westwater Drive Unit 303 Emily Ching (604)722-8655 Synthesis Builders Inc (604)812-3000

1

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21930825 000 00 B7 Issued 2021/07/08 $0.00 4691 Pendlebury Road Bahadur Rai (604)765-5304 Rai & Boyal Developments Inc (604)765-5304
21 932510 000 00 B7 Alteration Issued 2021/07/07 $100,000.00 3531 Cornwall Crt John Y u (604)328-3838 HL Design and Construction Ltd (604)328-3838

2

SUB TY PE: Restaurant

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS Igil.JrE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

2193064900000B2  Alteration Issued 2021/07/07 $100,000.00 8291 Alexandra Rd Unit 155 gfgg' Columbia Development Corp (778)822- v oy \e Do Plumbing & Heating (604)779-8823

SUB TYPE: Retall

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21 934690 000 00 B9 Alteration Issued 2021/07/08 $99,905.00 6311 Graybar Road Unit 130 Carlos Bandeira (778)986-2822 Beedie Construction Co Ltd (604)435-3321

1

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED lDSil.f_lé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Willow Creek Designs (David Wootton) (604) Ren Construction Ltd

18 838265 000 01 B7 Transfer Issued 2021/07/09 $0.00 10700 Westminster Hwy - Change of Contractor 040-8681

20920894 000 00 B7 New Issued 2021/07/07 $349,859.20 9151 Glenacres Dr Timothy Tse (604)618-3223 Rich Palace Construction Ltd (778)323-2018

21930167 000 00 B7 New Issued 2021/07/06 $481,939.38 10151 Buttermere Drive Bryan Wang (778)321-9000 Kouver Custom Homes Ltd (778)321-9000
3

SUB TY PE: Townhouse

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21935782 000 00 B7 Alteration Issued 2021/07/08 $5,000.00 12880 Railway Avenue Unit 23 Lori Miletich (604)250-2347

1



Building Permit | ssuance Report

SUB TY PE: Warehouse

City of Richmond

14 July 2021

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

18 841978 000 01 BB

20893707 000 00 BB

21929463 000 00 BB

21 929475 000 00 BB

21932155 000 00 BB

Grand Totals

Revision

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Issued

Issued

Issued

|ssued

Issued

2021/07/08

2021/07/05

2021/07/08

2021/07/08

2021/07/08

14

$1,500.00

$48,463.00

$90,375.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

12111 Bridgeport Rd Unit 110
6333 Graybar Rd Unit 155---Racking

6311 Graybar Road Unit 125

6191 Westminster Hwy Unit 110

11851 Dyke Road

Dennis Zhao (604)330-7252

The Econo-Rack Group (2015) Inc (Maria
Papp) (604)522-7166

Carlos Bandeira (778)986-2822
The Sign Place (778)837-2222

Adept Engineering (Alexander Gannochka)
(236)521-0126

The Econo-Rack Group (2015) Inc (604)522-7166

Beedie Construction Co Ltd (604)435-3321

Masters Fire & Safety Ltd (778)246-5425

LJH Construction Inc (604)449-5686



