**Building Permit Issuance Report** 

## Filters

ISSUED FROM Equal to 04/07/2021 And ISSUED TO Equal to 10/07/2021

SUB TYPE: Apartment

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED STATUS		ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
21 934122 000 00 B7	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/08	\$20,000.00	4500 Westwater Drive Unit 303	Emily Ching (604)722-8655	Synthesis Builders Inc (604)812-3000
			1				

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
21 930825 000 00 B7	New	Issued	2021/07/08	\$0.00	4691 Pendlebury Road	Bahadur Rai (604)765-5304	Rai & Boyal Developments Inc (604)765-5304
21 932510 000 00 B7	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/07	\$100,000.00	3531 Cornwall Crt	John Yu (604)328-3838	HL Design and Construction Ltd (604)328-3838
			2				

SUB TYPE: Restaurant

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED STATUS ISSUE DATE		ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
21 930649 000 00 B2	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/07	\$100,000.00	8291 Alexandra Rd Unit 155	Royal Columbia Development Corp (778)822-8100	Yes! We Do Plumbing & Heating (604)779-8823
			1				

SUB TYPE: Retail

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED STATUS		ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
21 934690 000 00 B9	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/08	\$99,905.00	6311 Graybar Road Unit 130	Carlos Bandeira (778)986-2822	Beedie Construction Co Ltd (604)435-3321
			1				

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSEI	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
18 838265 000 01 B7	Transfer	Issued	2021/07/09	\$0.00	10700 Westminster Hwy - Change of Contractor	Willow Creek Designs (David Wootton) (604) 940-8681	Ren Construction Ltd
20 920894 000 00 B7	New	Issued	2021/07/07	\$349,859.20	9151 Glenacres Dr	Timothy Tse (604)618-3223	Rich Palace Construction Ltd (778)323-2018
21 930167 000 00 B7	New	Issued	2021/07/06	\$481,939.38	10151 Buttermere Drive	Bryan Wang (778)321-9000	Kouver Custom Homes Ltd (778)321-9000
			3				

SUB TYPE: Townhouse

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSED	STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
21 935782 000 00 B7	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/08	\$5,000.00	12880 Railway Avenue Unit 23	Lori Miletich (604)250-2347	
			1				

SUB TYPE: Warehouse

FOLDER NUMBER	WORK PROPOSE	ED STATUS	ISSUE DATE	CONSTR. VALUE	FOLDER NAME	APPLICANT	CONTRACTOR
18 841978 000 01 BB	Revision	Issued	2021/07/08	\$1,500.00	12111 Bridgeport Rd Unit 110	Dennis Zhao (604)330-7252	
20 893707 000 00 BB	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/05	\$48,463.00	6333 Graybar Rd Unit 155Racking	The Econo-Rack Group (2015) Inc (Maria Papp) (604)522-7166	The Econo-Rack Group (2015) Inc (604)522-7166
21 929463 000 00 BB	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/08	\$90,375.00	6311 Graybar Road Unit 125	Carlos Bandeira (778)986-2822	Beedie Construction Co Ltd (604)435-3321
21 929475 000 00 BB	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/08	\$5,000.00	6191 Westminster Hwy Unit 110	The Sign Place (778)837-2222	Masters Fire & Safety Ltd (778)246-5425
21 932155 000 00 BB	Alteration	Issued	2021/07/08	\$20,000.00	11851 Dyke Road	Adept Engineering (Alexander Gannochka) (236)521-0126	LJH Construction Inc (604)449-5686
			5				
Grand Totals							
			14				